
DátumMeno Auto Trieda

Molnár Tamás "Matyi" Skoda Felicia FZR A1

Lukáš Krulík (Opité Slimáky) VW Polo A1

Nikolas Nagy (Opité Slimáky) VW Polo A1

Ján Borovský-Mahony Honda civic A1

Adrián Benedikovic Honda civic A1

Kristián Mokoš Škoda Fabia A1

Ján Kyzek A1

Mikuláš Darabos Škoda 120L A1

Ján borovsky Honda civic A1

Peter Suríni Peugeot 106 A1

Ľuboš Jenis Honda Civic A1

Marián Dibala Škoda Felicia A1

Józsa István Skoda Favorit A1

Erik Kiškováč Suzuki swift gti A1

Tóth Csaba Suzuki Swift Gti A1

Jaromír Polak Honda civic A1

Attila Lakatos Peugeot 106 A2

Miroslav Gondáš micra A2

Matej Pliešovský (Opité Slimáky) Peugeot 106 S16 A2

Szilárcsik Gergely 3136 Etes Mikszáth út 38. A2

Ivan Vanko Skoda felicia A2

Marián Kyseľ alfa romeo 145 A2

Marián Kyseľ Jr. alfa romeo 145 A2

Kamil Surový Saxo vts A2

Tibor Nagy Honda Civic 1,6 A2

Kerekes Zsolt Renault Clio $ A2

Patrik Debnár Citroën Saxo A2

Emil Solčiansky Mitsubishi Colt A2

Roland Junghaus Lada A2

Balàzs Reznicsek Lada A2

Michal mozola Lada A2

Patrik Šašváry Lada A2

Kadlót József Lada VFTS A2  AZ

Faragó Gábor (Bubu) BMW 320i Coupe A3

Jakub Šipka Peugeot 206 Gti A3

Attila Lakatos Ford puma A3

Páli Bartok VW GOLF MK2 A3

Martin Hriň Ford Fiesta A3

Juraj Debnár Renault Clio 2 A3

LEVEL33 Golf IV A3

Tomáš Višniar Renaut Clio A3

Ivan Longauer BMW 325i A4

Juraj Ujpál BMW E36 A4

Peter Sliacky BMW 323ti A4

Peter sliacku Bmw 323ti A4

Szojka Ferenc Fiat Stilo A4

Kerekes Bence Renault Clio AJ

Dominika Gondášová Zvolen AJ

Valentin Vágó Fiat AJ



Marek Strečko Lada 2101 AJ

Dušan Zavaterník Audi A4 AJ

Simon Štefan Audi a3 AJ

Mikuláš Darabos Škoda 120L AZ

Martin Orem Lada 2107 AZ

Patrik Mozoľa Trabant R5 Az

Gáspár laszlo Lada 2106 AZ

Orosz Csaba Lada 2101 AZ

Orosz Bence Lada 2101 AZ

Roland Junghaus Lada AZ

Balàzs Reznicsek Lada AZ

Huszár Gábor (Huszi) Lada2107 Az

Michal mozola Lada Az

Ozsvárt Ádám Lada 2105 Az

Ozsvárt Henrik Lada 2105 Az

Peter Ďurčík Škoda 130 AZ 

Szilárcsik Gergely 3136 Etes Mikszáth út 38. AZ 

Robert Menyhert Lada 21011 AZ 

Patrik Šašváry Lada Az 

Lukáš Krulík (Opité Slimáky) Škoda Felícia S1

Nikolas Nagy (Opité Slimáky) Škoda Felícia S1

Filip Štefan Audi A3 S1

Attila Lakatos Ford puma S1

Tibor Nagy Honda Civic 1,6 S1

Jaromír Polak Honda civic S1

Peter Polak Honda civik S1

Ján Kyzek S1 

Dušan Zavaterník VW Golf S2

Lukáš Ulický Bmw e39 525d S2

Szekula Zsombor Peugeot 206 S2

Natália Zavaterníková VW Golf mk4 Ženy 

Biba Kiškováčová Suzuki swift gti Ženy 


